_	OFFICE	- the second sec	
Original	Amended	Date	



Standardized NOTICE FORM for Providing 30-Day Advance Notice to a Local Municipality or Community Board

1. Date Notice Sent:	9/16/2022	1a. Delivered by:	Certified Mail Return Receipt Requested
2. Select the type of A	pplication that will be filed with the Autho	ority for an On-Premises Ale	
or premises outside	e the City of New York:		
New Application	Removal Class Change		Resid By Community Board 3, Ma
For premises in the	City of New York:		- The state of the
New Application	New Application and Temporary Ret	tail Permit	O Alteration O Removal 22 2022
	Method of Operation Corporate		O Membrail 2
For Alteration application For Corporate Change For Removal applications For Class Change app	rary Retail Permit applicants, answer each nts, answer all questions ants, attach a complete written description ge applicants, attach a list of the current a nts, attach a statement of your current a plicants, attach a statement detailing your ation Change applicants, although not rec	on and diagrams depicting and proposed corporate pr and proposed addresses wit	the proposed alteration(s) incipals
Please include all d	locuments as noted above. Failure t	o do so may result in di	framework of the analysis of
This 30-Day Advance	ce Notice is Being Provided to the Cl	erk of the Following Lo	cal Municipality or Community Board:
3. Name of Municipality			
	IN GALLACITA	N COMMUNITY BO	PARD 3
Applicant/Licensee			
4. Licensee Serial Numbe		Expira	tion Date (if applicable):
5. Applicant or Licensee	Name: PONY BOY BAR LES, LLC		
6. Trade Name (if any):			No construction of the con
7. Street Address of Estal	blishment: 120 ORCHARD STREET		
8. City, Town or Village:	NEW YORK		JY Zip Code: 10002
9. Business Telephone Nu	umber of applicant/ Licensee: 3	47 585 6531	JY Zip Code: 10002
10. Business E-mail of App			
	licant/Licensee: chrisssreyes@i	icioud.com	
11. Type(s) of alcohol sold	or to be sold:	O Wine, Beer & Cider	Liquor, Wine, Beer & Cider
12. Extent of Food Service:	• Full Food menu; full kitchen run by a	chef/cook O Menu meet	ts legal minimum food requirements; food prep area required
13. Type of Establishment:	Bar/Tavern	Wella meet	s legal minimum tood requirements; food prep area required
	Seasonal Establishment Juke	Box Disc Jockey	Recorded Music Karaoke
14. Method of Operation:	Live Music (give details i.e., rock ban		Recorded Music Karaoke
(check all that apply)		L	of Pich transmit special
		Party Promoters Sec	curity Personnel
45.1	Other (specify):		# Of or the contract of the co
15. Licensed Outdoor Area: (check all that apply)	✓ None Patio or Deck Sidewalk Cafe Other (spe	Rooftop Garder	n/Grounds Freestanding Covered Structure

-		Original	OFFICE Amended	USE ONLY Date		
					215 diversion of 1921 and 1921	
16. List the floor(s) of th	ne building that t	he establishmen	it is located on: 2 F	OORS GRO	UND AND BASEMENT	
17. List the room number					party and the remaining as	_
18. Is the premises locat					Tune ()	
						0
19. Will the license hold						⊙ Yes
20. If this is a transfer ap	plication (an exis	sting licensed bu	siness is being purch	sed) provide th	e name and serial numbe	r of the licensee:
120 OKCHARL	BAR LLC	Name		1331956	"W" mercal reprint "In antividence of a formation of	
21. Does the applicant or	r licensee own th		ich the establishmon	ic locate 42	Serial N	
		a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a	ion the establishmen.	is located?	Yes (if YES, SKIP 23-26)) ⊙No
	Oı	wner of the Bui	ilding in Which the	Licensed Esta	blishment is Located	
22. Building Owner's Full	Name: ARIEI	L SOUDRY C/C	O ORCHARD STR	ET REALTY	Find Beth Hybrid	W-1
23. Building Owner's Stre	et Address: 1	7 STANTON S	STREET #2		(\$69-90-1) - re-presentation < 4,000(1) (8)	
24. City, Town or Village:	-			Ctatas Luis	THE STANCE OF STANCE ST	
				State: NY	Control State Co	Zip Code: 10002
25. Business Telephone N	umber of Buildir	ng Owner:			THE STREET AND ADDRESS OF THE STREET ADDRESS OF THE STREET AND ADDRESS OF THE STREET ADDRESS OF THE STRE	
	B					
	Application for	entative or Atto or a License to 1	orney Representin Traffic in Alcohol a	g the Applican the Establish	it in Connection with t ment Identified in this	he Natice
26. Representative/Attorn					- App Aleks same was as as a same	**Otice
		STACY L WE			V W over gard red. No bilder and wagge-bit work a popular and a State of some security	
27. Representative/Attorn	ey's Street Addr	ess: 110 EAS	T 59TH STREET		V Na Albunga er y 10 (00 telleglegen) (46) (by y 10 (10 telleglegen) (46) (by y 10 tellegen)	
28. City, Town or Village:	NEW YORK			State: NY	The manufacture of the magnetized and the continuous control of the control of th	Zip Code: 10022
29. Business Telephone Nu	mber of Represe	entative/Attorne	y: 212-521-0828		を記するとから、これでの人が世界を取りませる。 の発音をあった。これでの発音の、のでの表もから、からない。	10022
30. Business E-mail Address		-			or an ordered to recognize a ten exert.	
	or representati	ive/Attorney:	SLWEISSATTORN	EY@AOL.CO	10 M Trans 2 MONEY 1 to brodule ration Green and they are	v.
I am the	annlicant or lie	concoo halda				
1		1111 al E III CUIIII	HIHIN WHITI FAITECA	ロナコナルへいた いっっぺっ	at holds or is applying t in submitted documer	
	The Part of the Pa	ALLE RICERSE	s. I uniderstand that	ronrocontatio	ons made in this form wellication or revocation	111 1 1
by my s	oignature, i affi	rm - under Pen	alty of Perjury - tha	it the represer	ntations made in this fo	orm are true.
31 Printed Principal Man				=1-1-0		
31. Printed Principal Nam	ie: [CHRISTO	PHER REYES		Title:	MANAGING MEMBE	R
Principal Signatur	e:	G	hus tople of Days			
			100		The state of the s	

49